Corrigendum

File No: 1/RCT/Admin/2018-19/6220

26 December 2018

In continuation of File No: 1/RCT/Admin/2018-19/6111 dated 24 December 2018 the following

correction is as below

For

No0.20 Abhishek Anand
No.21 Abhishek Anand
No0.1421 Rohit Kumar

No0.1422 Rohit Kumar

No.1723 Sushil Kumar
No.1724 Sushil Kumar

No0.20 Abhishek Anand R/O Bhagalpur Bihar
No.21 Abhishek Anand R/O Nalanda Biharsharif

No.1421 Rohit Kumar R/O West Bengal

No.1422 Rohit Kumar R/O Uttar Pradesh

No.1723 Sushil Kumar R/O Haryana

No.1724 Sushil Kumar R/O Uttar Pradesh

The two copies of application were received therefore only one copy is considered and another are

deleted.

Name

Apurba Mondal
Bhyregowda K

Brijesh Balakrishnan

Darji Jinivaben Rohitkumar
Dhwani Mukesh Parab
Dinesh Gulia

Dushyant Pravinbhai Parmar
Nidamahi M Saiyed
Pathikpal Bhikhubhai
Devadiya

Pawan Kumar Parihar
Rohit Kumar

Samyabrata Saha

No.

163 & 164
275 & 276
287 & 288
345 & 346
416 & 417
423 & 424
455 & 456
997 & 998
1138 & 1139

1145 & 1146

1422 & 1423
1478 & 1479

1l

Deleted (No.)
163

276

288

346

417

424

456

998

1139

1146
1423
1479

Retained( No.)

164
275
287
345
416
423
455
997
1138

1145
1422
1479

Director



